Kampioenschap Afdeling Oost Brabant 2024
Midfond — Rayon West

Duif
1 21370912  G. van Schaijk
2 21370912  G. van Schaijk
3 21370912  G. van Schaijk
4 21370912 G. van Schaijk
5 21370912  G. van Schaijk
6 21370751 G.W. Heinrichs
7 22209320 Will & Dirk Geudens
8 21569001 Karin van der Aa
9 22470306 Auke van der Deen
10 21569001 Karin van der Aa
Aangewezen
1 21370912  G. van Schaijk
2 21430007  Ton van Vught
3 21569001  Karin van der Aa
4 21300241  H. Hanegraaf
5 22470381 Ton van de Put
6 21370378 L.M.vanErp
7 21079181  Essens & Verbeek
8 21040372  \Verstegen
9 21370602 M.J Lourenssen
10 22549027 J.C.Kerkhofs en zn
Onaangewezen
1 21370912  G. van Schaijk
2 21370378 L.M.van Erp
3 21370602 M.J Lourenssen
4 21351139 Leon van Hintum
5 21300241  H. Hanegraaf
6 21370777 H.van de Haterd
7 21510941  Marc van den Berg
8 21560940 Team GPS
9 21230201 H. Pollaerts
10 21079181 Essens & Verbeek

Berghem
Berghem
Berghem
Berghem
Berghem
Oss
Knegsel
Nieuwkuijk
Hoogeloon
Nieuwkuijk

Berghem
Rosmalen
Nieuwkuijk
Nuland
Hapert
Berghem
Boxtel
Berlicum
Berghem
Reusel

Berghem
Berghem
Berghem
Berghem
Nuland
Oss
Uden
Elshout
Helvoirt
Boxtel

28567242
28567250
24013020
28567392
28567393
11310299
32341017
02042731
32341909
34022656

4.729,8
4.679,5
4.479,5
4.156,3
4.149,7
4.133,0
4.040,8
4.003,7
3.874,9
3.832,9

9.491,8
8.263,9
7.785,9
7.468,3
7.241 1
7.201,7
7.065,7
6.947,4
6.880,0
6.828,3

2.833,1
2.301,9
2.226,7
2.174,7
1.852,0
1.847,3
1.805,9
1.778,5
1.775,8
1.772,2



